RGBW
Lighting Control with DMX
1
Sipalay - Philippines
2
DMX Overview
24VDC CV
Calculate

15
16
 Ordering Code Product Name
LED Constant Voltage Driver
AUN-DRG-0027-00 LED Constant Voltage Driver 24Vdc 72W. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DRG-0011-00 LED Constant Voltage Driver 24Vdc 150W. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DRG-0024-00 LED Constant Voltage Driver 24Vdc 200W. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DRG-0113-01 4CH DMX512/ RDM Decoder with 24Vdc Input and 4x500mA 4x16W
Output In IP67 GFR Polymer Box.
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
DMX Controller
AUN-DMX-0023-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie STICK-KE2 for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DMX-0024-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U9 for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DMX-0025-00 DMX Controller Nicolaudie SLESA-U10 for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DMX-0026-00 XLR 3 Pin Male Connector with UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP)
cable length 1000mm. (DMX)
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-DMX-0027-00 Splitter DMX in IP67 Aluminium Box. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
Cable
ATR-CAB-0006-00 Cable UNITRONIC Li2YCYv (TP) length 2000mm. (DMX) for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-CAB-0040-00 Cable H07RN-F 2x1sqmm length 2000mm. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-CAB-0039-00 Cable H07RN-F 3x1sqmm length 2000mm. for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
Connector and Distribution Box
AUN-CON-0022-00 IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable Diameter
4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-CON-0023-00 IP67 Water Tight Connecting Device with Distribution block, 3 pole,
1 input, 2 outputs, Cable Diameter 4.5 - 11mm. (DMX)
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-CON-0009-00 IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device, 3 Pole, Cable
Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm.
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
AUN-CON-0010-00 IP68 Water Tight Connecting Device with Distribution block, 3 pole,
1 input, 2 outputs, Cable Diameter 5.0 - 9.5mm.
for ARC, KUBIK, QUARK, VAREE
DMX control option RGBW
Ideal Application